
KSC NASA POCs
Name Org Program Phone E‐mail
Roeder, Joe   IT‐A IT & Com Business Office 867‐2611 joseph.h.roeder@nasa.gov
Montgomery, Brian IT‐E IT & Com End‐User Services 867‐7934 Brian.Montgomery@nasa.gov
O'Bryan, Jeanne IT‐G IT & Com Tech Integration 867‐4686 Jeanne.OBryan@nasa.gov
Dibler, David LX Constellation Staff office 867‐6574 david.j.dibler@nasa.gov
Gardner, Ruth LX‐D Constellation Grnd Sys Proj Office 867‐6626 ruth.g.gardner@nasa.gov
Beardall, Joseph LX‐P Constellation Proj Control 867‐6416 joe.beardall@nasa.gov
Bundy, Andrew NE‐A Engineering Avionics ‐ 861‐3773 andrew.c.bundy@nasa.gov
Hill, William NE‐A1 Engineering Avionics ‐Flt Comp 861‐8459 william.j.hill@nasa.gov
Orr, Dean NE‐A1 Engineering Avionics ‐Flt Comp 867‐6558 dean.c.orr@nasa.gov
Luther, Brian NE‐A2 Engineering Avionics ‐ GNC 861‐3837 brian.e.luther@nasa.gov
Menendez, Al NE‐A2 Engineering Avionics ‐ GNC 861‐3829 alfredo.p.menendez@nasa.gov
Patrick, Bill NE‐A2 Engineering Avionics ‐ GNC 861‐3830 william.m.patrick@nasa.gov
Breen, Patrick NE‐A3 Engineering Avionics ‐ Flt Inst 861‐6147 Patrick.Breen‐1@nasa.gov
Johnson, Peter NE‐A3 Engineering Avionics ‐ Flt Inst 861‐3863 peter.t.johnson@nasa.gov
Lindhorst, Douglas NE‐A4 Engineering Avionics ‐ ELV 867‐2600 douglas.lindhorst@nasa.gov
Perez, Glenn NE‐A5 Engineering Avionics ‐ Propulsion 867‐6470 glenn.s.perez@nasa.gov
Swichkow, Steve NE‐E2 Engineering Elec ‐ Grnd Control Sys' 867‐3731 stephen.j.swichkow@nasa.gov
Nguyen, Hung NE‐E3 Engineering Elec ‐ LV 861‐3984 hung.t.nguyen@nasa.gov
Corey, Todd NE‐E4 Engineering Elec ‐ Spacecraft 867‐5921 todd.r.corey@nasa.gov
Hynds, Nancy NE‐E5 Engineering Elec ‐ ELV 867‐7782 Nancy.D.Hynds@nasa.gov
Denson, Erik NE‐E7 Engineering Elec ‐ Grnd Elects 867‐6537 erik.c.denson@nasa.gov
Cline, Zach NE‐E8 Engineering Elec ‐ Grnd Instr. 867‐3723 zachary.k.cline@nasa.gov
Mccaskey, Edward NE‐F Engineering Fluids & Liq. Proplsn 861‐3754 Edward.McCaskey‐1@nasa.gov
Veaudry, George NE‐F Engineering Fluids & Liq. Proplsn 867‐6106 george.m.veaudry@nasa.gov
Davis, Chris K  NE‐L1 Engineering Mtrl Sciences ‐ Fail anal 867‐8804 christopher.k.davis@nasa.gov
Waddell, Carol NE‐L4 Engineering Mtrl Sciences ‐ mtrl&process 861‐4231 carol.a.waddell@nasa.gov
Becker, Perry NE‐M Engineering Mech ‐  861‐3283 perry.l.becker@nasa.gov
Cabrera, Manuel TA‐B4A Engineering Shuttle Facility Systems Branch 861‐3283 manny.cabrera@nasa.gov
Speece, Robert NE‐M7 Engineering Mech ‐ Assbly, lift&hndlg 861‐3637  robert.f.speece@nasa.gov
Mathis, Johnny NE‐O Engineering Operational  Sys Eng  861‐3681 johnny.g.mathis@nasa.gov
Moore, Robert NE‐O Engineering Operational  Sys Eng  867‐5869 Robert.Moore‐12@ksc.nasa.gov
Sullivan, Steven NE‐O‐C Engineering Operational  Sys Eng  867‐6420 steven.j.sullivan@nasa.gov
Villalpando, Francis SA‐B  S&MA LV ‐ 867‐5384 Francis.Villalpando‐1@nasa.gov
Alexander, Tiffany SA‐B2 S&MA LV ‐Qual Eng&Init. 861‐1932 tiffaney.m.alexander@nasa.gov
Loy, Gregory J. SA‐B2 S&MA 861‐6184 Gregory.J.Loy@nasa.gov
Comey, Thomas SA‐B4 S&MA LV ‐Qual Eng&Interp 861‐4119 thomas.comey@nasa.gov
Kelley, Kristin SA‐B4 S&MA LV ‐ CSTPO 861‐3806 kristin.l.kelley@nasa.gov
Dawson, Bill SA‐C3 S&MA ISS & Spacecraft Process 867‐6593 william.d.dawson@nasa.gov
Torsani, Joseph A. SA‐B10 S&MA Safety Engr. & Assurance Branch 861‐3806  joseph.a.torsani@nasa.gov
Hanna, Mary  SA‐D S&MA Lnch Srvcs 867‐3340 mary.g.hanna@nasa.gov
Smith, Maynette SA‐D S&MA ISS ‐Safety Engr. & Assur, Brnch 867‐5501 maynette.e.smith@nasa.gov
Mizell, George R.  SA‐E1 S&MA Institutional ‐ Qual Assur Brnch 861‐6107 george.r.mizell@nasa.gov
Best, Ron SA‐E1 S&MA Quality Assurance Branch 867‐7147 ronald.l.best@nasa.gov
Newsome, Douglas SA‐E10 S&MA Quality Assurance Branch 861‐5384 douglas.w.newsome@nasa.gov
Torres, Angel SA‐E3 S&MA Institutional ‐ Eng Assur. 867‐8781 angel.l.torres@nasa.gov
Miller, Chris  SA‐E3 S&MA Institutional ‐ Eng Assur. 861‐4101 C.J.Miller@nasa.gov
Nagy, Robert SA‐F S&MA Cx Proj Office 867‐1887 robert.j.nagy@nasa.gov
Yeh, Chi SA‐G2 S&MA Integration‐Mgmt Branch 867‐8519 Chi.Yeh‐2@nasa.gov
Monson, Bob TA‐B1 Center Ops Med&Enviro Mgmt Brnch 867‐6387 robert.e.monson@nasa.gov
Rogers, Sam TA‐B2 Center Ops Operations Support 867‐2356 samuel.l.rogers@nasa.gov
Doerr, Don TA‐B3 Center Ops Facilities 867‐7583 Don.Doerr‐1@nasa.gov
Jones, Lori TA‐B3B Center Ops MECH/ELECT. PROJ BRNCH 861‐2916 lori.n.jones@nasa.gov
Truong, Ngoc‐Lan UB‐D ISS & Spacecraft Logistics 867‐6174 ngoc‐lan.t.truong@nasa.gov
Biesack, Mark UB‐R ISS & Spacecraft Ops&Mission Mgmt 867‐6079 mark.c.biesack@nasa.gov
Higginbotham, Scott UB‐R ISS & Spacecraft Ops&Mission Mgmt 867‐6079 scott.a.higginbotham@nasa.gov

Boeing Gary Hendrickson 867-0770 Gary.Hendrickson-1@ksc.nasa.gov
USA Nita Bailey 861-5463 Eunita.Bailey-1@ksc.nasa.gov
USA Robert Brinsmade 861-6307 Robert.Brinsmade-1@ksc.nasa.gov
EG&G Robin Duch 867-7868 Robin.Duch-1@ksc.nasa.gov
EG&G Russell Clautice 867-8956 Russell.Clautice-1@ksc.nasa.gov
Abacus Tech (IMCS) Asit Ghosh 867-0460 Asit.Ghosh-1@ksc.nasa.gov
Abacus Tech (IMCS) Corey Christopher 867-0457 Corey.Christopher@nasa.gov
ASRC Robert Gatewood 867-8602 Robert.Gatewood-1@ksc.nasa.gov
Dynamac George Guerra 861-3047 George.Guerra@nasa.gov
Dynamac Suzanne H. McArdle 861-2215 Suzanne.McArdle@nasa.gov
SAIC (LSP) Donald Bates 867-3340 Donald.J.Bates@nasa.gov

KSC Contractor POCs



Center Organization Person Phone No. E‐mail Address
ARC QS Andrew J. Hocker 650.604.4120 Andrew.J.Hocker@nasa.gov
DFRC SQ Gary R. May 661.276.7498 Gary.R.May@nasa.gov
DFRC SQ Hollis L. Stipe 661.276.7557 Hollis.L.Stipe@nasa.gov
GRC QE‐00 Thuy N. Truong 216.433.8754 Thuy.N.Truong@nasa.gov
GSFC 3000 Michael J. Sampson 301.614.6233 Michael.J.Sampson@nasa.gov
GSFC 300.0 [SRS TECHNOLOGIEEdward Rutkowski 301.614.5793 Edward.Rutkowski‐1@nasa.gov
HQ GD‐000 Bill Loewy 202.358.0528 Bill.Loewy@nasa.gov
HQ GD‐000 Peter Prassinos 202.358.1246 Peter.G.Prassinos@nasa.gov
JPL 5142 [Caltech] Jose M. Pantaleon 818.354.1949 Jose.M.Pantaleon@nasa.gov
JPL 5143 Lori A. Risse 818.354.5131 Lori.A.Risse@nasa.gov
JSC NT‐411 Pam Branch 281.483.2808 Pam.Branch‐1@nasa.gov
JSC NA [SAIC] Shanna E. Ohara 281.335.2420 Shanna.E.Ohara@nasa.gov
JSC NA [SAIC] Joseph L. Turner 281.335.2418 Joseph.L.Turner@nasa.gov
KSC SA‐G20 Chi Yeh 321.867.1887 Chi.Yeh‐2@nasa.gov
KSC SA‐G2 [SMASS ‐ MEI] Brenda Wall 321.867.2038 Brenda.Wall@ksc.nasa.gov
MSFC QD‐21 [Bastion TechnologJohn W. Mcpherson256.544.7479 John.Mcpherson@nasa.gov
MSFC QD‐21 Richard G. Stutts 256.544.4662 Richard.G.Stutts@nasa.gov
MSFC QD‐34 [Bastion TechnologSandra L. Syler 256.544.4264 Sandra.L.Syler@nasa.gov
LARC C2‐02 Duane H. Pettit 757.864.5224 Duane.H.Pettit@nasa.gov
SSC QA‐10 Mike J. Rewis 228.688.2663 Mike.J.Rewis@nasa.gov
WFF 8032 Olive V. Finney 757.824.2463 Olive.V.Finney@nasa.gov
WSTF NS‐311 Donald R. Hall 575.524.5321 Donald.R.Hall@nasa.gov
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